

Costing & CAD Detailed Report

Costing Header

Brand Name	: URBAN UK (Fun Acc)	Buyer Name	: URBAN OUTFITTERS
		WHOLESALE INC	
Buyer Currency	: USD	Product Category	: Furniture
Sub Category	: Beige Marble	Material Type	: Stone + Metal + Wood
Assembled Location	: Moradabad	Form Type	: COSTINGPAGER
Form Status	: Closed	Save / Submit	: SUBMIT

Stone Costing Summary

Total Stone Cost	Factory Overhead	Overhead %	Total Process Cost	Total Wastage Cost
43.16	395.27	10%	3727.24	936.63

Stone Actual Cost Details

Item Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Purchase Price	Actual Unit Cost	Wastage %
ZRMS-002	S.S. ROUND PIPE - 25.4 MM	FT2	1.39	19.00	26.41	4%

Stone Process Details

Process	Sub Process	Rate	Quantity	Process Cost	Wastage Cost
Machine Shop	Edge Table Cutting	0.40	888	355.20	19.54

Metal Costing Summary

Total Metal Cost	Factory Overhead	Overhead %	Total Process Cost	Total Wastage Cost
120.50	250.00	8%	980.75	110.20

Metal Actual Cost Details

Item Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Purchase Price	Actual Unit Cost	Wastage %
ZRMM-001	Metal Frame Component	KG	3.50	85.00	97.50	5%

Metal Process Details

Process	Sub Process	Rate	Quantity	Process Cost	Wastage Cost
Fabrication	Welding & Grinding	1.20	240	288.00	14.40

Wood Costing Summary

Total Wood Cost	Factory Overhead	Overhead %	Total Process Cost	Total Wastage Cost
98.40	180.00	7%	760.30	88.60

Wood Actual Cost Details

Item Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Purchase Price	Actual Unit Cost	Wastage %
ZRMW-001	Wooden Body Panel	CFT	2.10	46.00	55.20	6%

Wood Process Details

Process	Sub Process	Rate	Quantity	Process Cost	Wastage Cost
Carpentry	Cutting & Finishing	0.85	320	272.00	16.30

Accessories Costing Summary

Total Accessories Cost	Overhead	Total Quantity
32.80	5.00	6

Accessories Details

Item Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Total Cost
ZRMA-004	Electrical Fitting Set	PCS	1	32.80	32.80

Packing Costing Summary

Total Packing Cost	Overhead	Total Quantity
18.50	2.50	3

Packing Material Details

Item Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Total Cost
ZRMP-002	Corrugated Box + Foam	SET	1	18.50	18.50